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sherinbose97@gmail.com

Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College,
Elthuruth: 2021-2022
Alumni feedback form on various aspects of our college in terms of curriculum,Teaching and Learning 
Process/Infrastructure is given below. All the alumni of the colleges may kindly respond to all the  
questions given below. Each question has multiple responses, choose the most appropriate one.In 
some questions you need to rate the parameter on a 10 point scale. 

e-mail Address *

Present Occupation

03/10/2024, 11:14 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgr2_vwNq8eWofVMCodMq8O0kr… 1/9
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Sample 1 (2021-22)
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Pre-Degree

B.A

BBA

B.Sc

B.Voc

M.A

M.Sc

M.Com

PhD

Name of the Degree Awarded *
(Provide the name of the programme/degree you completed from St Aloysius College)

03/10/2024, 11:14 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgr2_vwNq8eWofVMCodMq8O0kr… 2/9
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English

Multimedia

Economics

Administration(HRM)

Administration(Finance)

Commerce

Commerce(Banking and Insurance)

Commerce(Computer Application)

Commerce(Co-operation)

Commerce(Finance)

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

Botany and Computational Biology

Statistics

Psychology

Nursery & Ornamental Fish Farming

Gemology

Jewellery Designing

The Subject Area of the Programme *

03/10/2024, 11:14 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgr2_vwNq8eWofVMCodMq8O0kr… 3/9
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Did the academic environment of the college encourages self- learning, sports, games,
special, culture, technical skills and all-round development of students?

How do you rate the syllabus you studied in relation to the needs of your
profession/industry?

Did the curriculum of the course you studied provide opportunities for experiential
learning such as field trips/internships/project work etc?

03/10/2024, 11:14 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgr2_vwNq8eWofVMCodMq8O0kr… 4/9
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Do you think the syllabus was suitable to acquire the overall knowledge of the subject

Has the syllabus created an interest to pursue higher studies

The library has sufficient number of books for reference purpose

03/10/2024, 11:14 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgr2_vwNq8eWofVMCodMq8O0kr… 5/9
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Academic brilliance of faculties and their teaching style

The extra-curricular activities and training given in the college enbled me in the
comprehensive/holistic development of my personality

 Rate the faculty relationship in St. Aloysius College
(Are you still in touch with your faculties at St Aloysius College?  Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum)

Rate the office staff-student relationship in the college
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10 maximum)

03/10/2024, 11:14 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgr2_vwNq8eWofVMCodMq8O0kr… 6/9
6

HP1
Aloysius Stamp



Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

How do you rate the development activities organized by the college for your overall
development
(Rate the activities  organized by the college for your overall development on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum point)

What is the contribution level of institution towards your improvement?
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10  maximum point)

The College Management has taken sincere efforts to improve the infrastructure
facilities of the college

03/10/2024, 11:14 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgr2_vwNq8eWofVMCodMq8O0kr… 7/9
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

The present ambience of the college

The college/management has introduced sufficient number of new
courses/programmes to meet the requirement of the modern times 

The college has taken genuine efforts to uplift the socially deadvantaged and
economically weak section of the society

03/10/2024, 11:14 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgr2_vwNq8eWofVMCodMq8O0kr… 8/9
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Stronly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

This form was created inside of St.Aloysius College Elthuruth.

The college has an efficiently functioning and well connected Alumni Association and
support the college in all the academic endevours

Does the college management provide opportunities/occasions to host alumni meetup
annually?

Your suggestions/comments/recommendations to improve Academic
Ambience/Teaching and Learning Process/Infrastructure Facilities in the College

Forms

03/10/2024, 11:14 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgr2_vwNq8eWofVMCodMq8O0kr… 9/9
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chandninair14@gmail.com

Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College,
Elthuruth: 2021-2022
Alumni feedback form on various aspects of our college in terms of curriculum,Teaching and Learning 
Process/Infrastructure is given below. All the alumni of the colleges may kindly respond to all the  
questions given below. Each question has multiple responses, choose the most appropriate one.In 
some questions you need to rate the parameter on a 10 point scale. 

e-mail Address *

Present Occupation

03/10/2024, 11:13 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNjxSjdaZqwIfxpUAksve6ZtLxIRZup… 1/9
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Pre-Degree

B.A

BBA

B.Sc

B.Voc

M.A

M.Sc

M.Com

PhD

Name of the Degree Awarded *
(Provide the name of the programme/degree you completed from St Aloysius College)

03/10/2024, 11:13 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNjxSjdaZqwIfxpUAksve6ZtLxIRZup… 2/9
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English

Multimedia

Economics

Administration(HRM)

Administration(Finance)

Commerce

Commerce(Banking and Insurance)

Commerce(Computer Application)

Commerce(Co-operation)

Commerce(Finance)

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

Botany and Computational Biology

Statistics

Psychology

Nursery & Ornamental Fish Farming

Gemology

Jewellery Designing

The Subject Area of the Programme *

03/10/2024, 11:13 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNjxSjdaZqwIfxpUAksve6ZtLxIRZup… 3/9
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Did the academic environment of the college encourages self- learning, sports, games,
special, culture, technical skills and all-round development of students?

How do you rate the syllabus you studied in relation to the needs of your
profession/industry?

Did the curriculum of the course you studied provide opportunities for experiential
learning such as field trips/internships/project work etc?

03/10/2024, 11:13 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNjxSjdaZqwIfxpUAksve6ZtLxIRZup… 4/9
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Do you think the syllabus was suitable to acquire the overall knowledge of the subject

Has the syllabus created an interest to pursue higher studies

The library has sufficient number of books for reference purpose

03/10/2024, 11:13 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNjxSjdaZqwIfxpUAksve6ZtLxIRZup… 5/9
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Academic brilliance of faculties and their teaching style

The extra-curricular activities and training given in the college enbled me in the
comprehensive/holistic development of my personality

 Rate the faculty relationship in St. Aloysius College
(Are you still in touch with your faculties at St Aloysius College?  Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum)

Rate the office staff-student relationship in the college
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10 maximum)

03/10/2024, 11:13 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNjxSjdaZqwIfxpUAksve6ZtLxIRZup… 6/9
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Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

How do you rate the development activities organized by the college for your overall
development
(Rate the activities  organized by the college for your overall development on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum point)

What is the contribution level of institution towards your improvement?
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10  maximum point)

The College Management has taken sincere efforts to improve the infrastructure
facilities of the college

03/10/2024, 11:13 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNjxSjdaZqwIfxpUAksve6ZtLxIRZup… 7/9
16
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

The present ambience of the college

The college/management has introduced sufficient number of new
courses/programmes to meet the requirement of the modern times 

The college has taken genuine efforts to uplift the socially deadvantaged and
economically weak section of the society

03/10/2024, 11:13 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNjxSjdaZqwIfxpUAksve6ZtLxIRZup… 8/9
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Stronly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

This form was created inside of St.Aloysius College Elthuruth.

The college has an efficiently functioning and well connected Alumni Association and
support the college in all the academic endevours

Does the college management provide opportunities/occasions to host alumni meetup
annually?

Your suggestions/comments/recommendations to improve Academic
Ambience/Teaching and Learning Process/Infrastructure Facilities in the College

Forms

03/10/2024, 11:13 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNjxSjdaZqwIfxpUAksve6ZtLxIRZup… 9/9
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https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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nivyaalapad@gmail.com

Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College,
Elthuruth: 2021-2022
Alumni feedback form on various aspects of our college in terms of curriculum,Teaching and Learning 
Process/Infrastructure is given below. All the alumni of the colleges may kindly respond to all the  
questions given below. Each question has multiple responses, choose the most appropriate one.In 
some questions you need to rate the parameter on a 10 point scale. 

e-mail Address *

Present Occupation

03/10/2024, 11:15 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgaPqJPysalvApoYGfa4pDl07OQ… 1/9
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Sample 3 (2021-22)
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Pre-Degree

B.A

BBA

B.Sc

B.Voc

M.A

M.Sc

M.Com

PhD

Name of the Degree Awarded *
(Provide the name of the programme/degree you completed from St Aloysius College)

03/10/2024, 11:15 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgaPqJPysalvApoYGfa4pDl07OQ… 2/9
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English

Multimedia

Economics

Administration(HRM)

Administration(Finance)

Commerce

Commerce(Banking and Insurance)

Commerce(Computer Application)

Commerce(Co-operation)

Commerce(Finance)

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

Botany and Computational Biology

Statistics

Psychology

Nursery & Ornamental Fish Farming

Gemology

Jewellery Designing

The Subject Area of the Programme *

03/10/2024, 11:15 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgaPqJPysalvApoYGfa4pDl07OQ… 3/9
21
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Did the academic environment of the college encourages self- learning, sports, games,
special, culture, technical skills and all-round development of students?

How do you rate the syllabus you studied in relation to the needs of your
profession/industry?

Did the curriculum of the course you studied provide opportunities for experiential
learning such as field trips/internships/project work etc?

03/10/2024, 11:15 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgaPqJPysalvApoYGfa4pDl07OQ… 4/9
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Do you think the syllabus was suitable to acquire the overall knowledge of the subject

Has the syllabus created an interest to pursue higher studies

The library has sufficient number of books for reference purpose

03/10/2024, 11:15 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgaPqJPysalvApoYGfa4pDl07OQ… 5/9
23
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Academic brilliance of faculties and their teaching style

The extra-curricular activities and training given in the college enbled me in the
comprehensive/holistic development of my personality

 Rate the faculty relationship in St. Aloysius College
(Are you still in touch with your faculties at St Aloysius College?  Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum)

Rate the office staff-student relationship in the college
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10 maximum)

03/10/2024, 11:15 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgaPqJPysalvApoYGfa4pDl07OQ… 6/9
24

HP1
Aloysius Stamp



Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

How do you rate the development activities organized by the college for your overall
development
(Rate the activities  organized by the college for your overall development on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum point)

What is the contribution level of institution towards your improvement?
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10  maximum point)

The College Management has taken sincere efforts to improve the infrastructure
facilities of the college

03/10/2024, 11:15 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgaPqJPysalvApoYGfa4pDl07OQ… 7/9
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

The present ambience of the college

The college/management has introduced sufficient number of new
courses/programmes to meet the requirement of the modern times 

The college has taken genuine efforts to uplift the socially deadvantaged and
economically weak section of the society

03/10/2024, 11:15 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgaPqJPysalvApoYGfa4pDl07OQ… 8/9
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Stronly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

This form was created inside of St.Aloysius College Elthuruth.

The college has an efficiently functioning and well connected Alumni Association and
support the college in all the academic endevours

Does the college management provide opportunities/occasions to host alumni meetup
annually?

Your suggestions/comments/recommendations to improve Academic
Ambience/Teaching and Learning Process/Infrastructure Facilities in the College

Forms

03/10/2024, 11:15 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgaPqJPysalvApoYGfa4pDl07OQ… 9/9
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saijyothi952001@gmail.com

Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College,
Elthuruth: 2021-2022
Alumni feedback form on various aspects of our college in terms of curriculum,Teaching and Learning 
Process/Infrastructure is given below. All the alumni of the colleges may kindly respond to all the  
questions given below. Each question has multiple responses, choose the most appropriate one.In 
some questions you need to rate the parameter on a 10 point scale. 

e-mail Address *

Present Occupation

03/10/2024, 11:16 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgsm4bxlifhgql-_6wFVpiOjCuXW6… 1/9
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Sample 4 (2021-22)

HP1
Aloysius Stamp



Pre-Degree

B.A

BBA

B.Sc

B.Voc

M.A

M.Sc

M.Com

PhD

Name of the Degree Awarded *
(Provide the name of the programme/degree you completed from St Aloysius College)

03/10/2024, 11:16 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgsm4bxlifhgql-_6wFVpiOjCuXW6… 2/9
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English

Multimedia

Economics

Administration(HRM)

Administration(Finance)

Commerce

Commerce(Banking and Insurance)

Commerce(Computer Application)

Commerce(Co-operation)

Commerce(Finance)

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

Botany and Computational Biology

Statistics

Psychology

Nursery & Ornamental Fish Farming

Gemology

Jewellery Designing

The Subject Area of the Programme *

03/10/2024, 11:16 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgsm4bxlifhgql-_6wFVpiOjCuXW6… 3/9
30
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Did the academic environment of the college encourages self- learning, sports, games,
special, culture, technical skills and all-round development of students?

How do you rate the syllabus you studied in relation to the needs of your
profession/industry?

Did the curriculum of the course you studied provide opportunities for experiential
learning such as field trips/internships/project work etc?

03/10/2024, 11:16 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgsm4bxlifhgql-_6wFVpiOjCuXW6… 4/9
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Do you think the syllabus was suitable to acquire the overall knowledge of the subject

Has the syllabus created an interest to pursue higher studies

The library has sufficient number of books for reference purpose

03/10/2024, 11:16 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgsm4bxlifhgql-_6wFVpiOjCuXW6… 5/9
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Academic brilliance of faculties and their teaching style

The extra-curricular activities and training given in the college enbled me in the
comprehensive/holistic development of my personality

 Rate the faculty relationship in St. Aloysius College
(Are you still in touch with your faculties at St Aloysius College?  Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum)

Rate the office staff-student relationship in the college
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10 maximum)

03/10/2024, 11:16 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgsm4bxlifhgql-_6wFVpiOjCuXW6… 6/9
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Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

How do you rate the development activities organized by the college for your overall
development
(Rate the activities  organized by the college for your overall development on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum point)

What is the contribution level of institution towards your improvement?
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10  maximum point)

The College Management has taken sincere efforts to improve the infrastructure
facilities of the college

03/10/2024, 11:16 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgsm4bxlifhgql-_6wFVpiOjCuXW6… 7/9
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

The present ambience of the college

The college/management has introduced sufficient number of new
courses/programmes to meet the requirement of the modern times 

The college has taken genuine efforts to uplift the socially deadvantaged and
economically weak section of the society

03/10/2024, 11:16 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgsm4bxlifhgql-_6wFVpiOjCuXW6… 8/9
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Stronly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

This form was created inside of St.Aloysius College Elthuruth.

The college has an efficiently functioning and well connected Alumni Association and
support the college in all the academic endevours

Does the college management provide opportunities/occasions to host alumni meetup
annually?

Your suggestions/comments/recommendations to improve Academic
Ambience/Teaching and Learning Process/Infrastructure Facilities in the College

Forms

03/10/2024, 11:16 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth: 2021-2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1joCKLIJ-8uatCcUvb1USbnLDiPGrHbl2PSfuC7fGuqc/edit#response=ACYDBNgsm4bxlifhgql-_6wFVpiOjCuXW6… 9/9
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niranjandkrishna@gmail.com

Degree student 

Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College,
Elthuruth -(2022-2023)
Alumni feedback form on various aspects of our college in terms of curriculum,Teaching and Learning 
Process/Infrastructure is given below. All the alumni of the colleges may kindly respond to all the  
questions given below. Each question has multiple responses, choose the most appropriate one.In 
some questions you need to rate the parameter on a 10 point scale. 

e-mail Address *

Present Occupation

03/10/2024, 11:02 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhJbBKZ5A-enTcYFV7y8W… 1/9
38

Sample 1 (2022-23)
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Pre-Degree

B.A

BBA

B.Sc

B.Voc

M.A

M.Sc

M.Com

PhD

Name of the Degree Awarded *
(Provide the name of the programme/degree you completed from St Aloysius College)

03/10/2024, 11:02 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhJbBKZ5A-enTcYFV7y8W… 2/9
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English

Multimedia

Economics

Administration(HRM)

Administration(Finance)

Commerce

Commerce(Banking and Insurance)

Commerce(Computer Application)

Commerce(Co-operation)

Commerce(Finance)

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

Botany and Computational Biology

Statistics

Psychology

Nursery & Ornamental Fish Farming

Gemology

Jewellery Designing

The Subject Area of the Programme *

03/10/2024, 11:02 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhJbBKZ5A-enTcYFV7y8W… 3/9
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Did the academic environment of the college encourages self- learning, sports, games,
special, culture, technical skills and all-round development of students?

How do you rate the syllabus you studied in relation to the needs of your
profession/industry?

Did the curriculum of the course you studied provide opportunities for experiential
learning such as field trips/internships/project work etc?

03/10/2024, 11:02 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhJbBKZ5A-enTcYFV7y8W… 4/9
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Do you think the syllabus was suitable to acquire the overall knowledge of the subject

Has the syllabus created an interest to pursue higher studies

The library has sufficient number of books for reference purpose

03/10/2024, 11:02 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhJbBKZ5A-enTcYFV7y8W… 5/9
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Academic brilliance of faculties and their teaching style

The extra-curricular activities and training given in the college enbled me in the
comprehensive/holistic development of my personality

 Rate the faculty relationship in St. Aloysius College
(Are you still in touch with your faculties at St Aloysius College?  Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum)

Rate the office staff-student relationship in the college
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10 maximum)

03/10/2024, 11:02 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhJbBKZ5A-enTcYFV7y8W… 6/9
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Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

How do you rate the development activities organized by the college for your overall
development
(Rate the activities  organized by the college for your overall development on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum point)

What is the contribution level of institution towards your improvement?
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10  maximum point)

The College Management has taken sincere efforts to improve the infrastructure
facilities of the college

03/10/2024, 11:02 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhJbBKZ5A-enTcYFV7y8W… 7/9
44

HP1
Aloysius Stamp



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

The present ambience of the college

The college/management has introduced sufficient number of new
courses/programmes to meet the requirement of the modern times 

The college has taken genuine efforts to uplift the socially deadvantaged and
economically weak section of the society

03/10/2024, 11:02 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhJbBKZ5A-enTcYFV7y8W… 8/9
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Stronly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

This form was created inside of St.Aloysius College Elthuruth.

The college has an efficiently functioning and well connected Alumni Association and
support the college in all the academic endevours

Does the college management provide opportunities/occasions to host alumni meetup
annually?

Your suggestions/comments/recommendations to improve Academic
Ambience/Teaching and Learning Process/Infrastructure Facilities in the College

Forms

03/10/2024, 11:02 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhJbBKZ5A-enTcYFV7y8W… 9/9
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anjalijayaprakash1999@gmail.com

Student 

Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College,
Elthuruth -(2022-2023)
Alumni feedback form on various aspects of our college in terms of curriculum,Teaching and Learning 
Process/Infrastructure is given below. All the alumni of the colleges may kindly respond to all the  
questions given below. Each question has multiple responses, choose the most appropriate one.In 
some questions you need to rate the parameter on a 10 point scale. 

e-mail Address *

Present Occupation

03/10/2024, 11:04 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNgn43pIR4bRf3CJs9rH_R0… 1/9
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Pre-Degree

B.A

BBA

B.Sc

B.Voc

M.A

M.Sc

M.Com

PhD

Name of the Degree Awarded *
(Provide the name of the programme/degree you completed from St Aloysius College)

03/10/2024, 11:04 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNgn43pIR4bRf3CJs9rH_R0… 2/9
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English

Multimedia

Economics

Administration(HRM)

Administration(Finance)

Commerce

Commerce(Banking and Insurance)

Commerce(Computer Application)

Commerce(Co-operation)

Commerce(Finance)

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

Botany and Computational Biology

Statistics

Psychology

Nursery & Ornamental Fish Farming

Gemology

Jewellery Designing

The Subject Area of the Programme *

03/10/2024, 11:04 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNgn43pIR4bRf3CJs9rH_R0… 3/9
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Did the academic environment of the college encourages self- learning, sports, games,
special, culture, technical skills and all-round development of students?

How do you rate the syllabus you studied in relation to the needs of your
profession/industry?

Did the curriculum of the course you studied provide opportunities for experiential
learning such as field trips/internships/project work etc?

03/10/2024, 11:04 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNgn43pIR4bRf3CJs9rH_R0… 4/9
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Do you think the syllabus was suitable to acquire the overall knowledge of the subject

Has the syllabus created an interest to pursue higher studies

The library has sufficient number of books for reference purpose

03/10/2024, 11:04 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNgn43pIR4bRf3CJs9rH_R0… 5/9
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Academic brilliance of faculties and their teaching style

The extra-curricular activities and training given in the college enbled me in the
comprehensive/holistic development of my personality

 Rate the faculty relationship in St. Aloysius College
(Are you still in touch with your faculties at St Aloysius College?  Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum)

Rate the office staff-student relationship in the college
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10 maximum)

03/10/2024, 11:04 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNgn43pIR4bRf3CJs9rH_R0… 6/9
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Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

How do you rate the development activities organized by the college for your overall
development
(Rate the activities  organized by the college for your overall development on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum point)

What is the contribution level of institution towards your improvement?
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10  maximum point)

The College Management has taken sincere efforts to improve the infrastructure
facilities of the college

03/10/2024, 11:04 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNgn43pIR4bRf3CJs9rH_R0… 7/9
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

The present ambience of the college

The college/management has introduced sufficient number of new
courses/programmes to meet the requirement of the modern times 

The college has taken genuine efforts to uplift the socially deadvantaged and
economically weak section of the society

03/10/2024, 11:04 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNgn43pIR4bRf3CJs9rH_R0… 8/9
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Stronly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Excellent 

This form was created inside of St.Aloysius College Elthuruth.

The college has an efficiently functioning and well connected Alumni Association and
support the college in all the academic endevours

Does the college management provide opportunities/occasions to host alumni meetup
annually?

Your suggestions/comments/recommendations to improve Academic
Ambience/Teaching and Learning Process/Infrastructure Facilities in the College

Forms

03/10/2024, 11:04 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNgn43pIR4bRf3CJs9rH_R0… 9/9
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riyaelizabeth05@mail.com

Pursuing Bachelor of Education 

Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College,
Elthuruth -(2022-2023)
Alumni feedback form on various aspects of our college in terms of curriculum,Teaching and Learning 
Process/Infrastructure is given below. All the alumni of the colleges may kindly respond to all the  
questions given below. Each question has multiple responses, choose the most appropriate one.In 
some questions you need to rate the parameter on a 10 point scale. 

e-mail Address *

Present Occupation

03/10/2024, 11:05 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhmZfLM7N-G5LH8pdDf74… 1/9
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Pre-Degree

B.A

BBA

B.Sc

B.Voc

M.A

M.Sc

M.Com

PhD

Name of the Degree Awarded *
(Provide the name of the programme/degree you completed from St Aloysius College)

03/10/2024, 11:05 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhmZfLM7N-G5LH8pdDf74… 2/9
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English

Multimedia

Economics

Administration(HRM)

Administration(Finance)

Commerce

Commerce(Banking and Insurance)

Commerce(Computer Application)

Commerce(Co-operation)

Commerce(Finance)

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

Botany and Computational Biology

Statistics

Psychology

Nursery & Ornamental Fish Farming

Gemology

Jewellery Designing

The Subject Area of the Programme *

03/10/2024, 11:05 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhmZfLM7N-G5LH8pdDf74… 3/9
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Did the academic environment of the college encourages self- learning, sports, games,
special, culture, technical skills and all-round development of students?

How do you rate the syllabus you studied in relation to the needs of your
profession/industry?

Did the curriculum of the course you studied provide opportunities for experiential
learning such as field trips/internships/project work etc?

03/10/2024, 11:05 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhmZfLM7N-G5LH8pdDf74… 4/9
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Do you think the syllabus was suitable to acquire the overall knowledge of the subject

Has the syllabus created an interest to pursue higher studies

The library has sufficient number of books for reference purpose

03/10/2024, 11:05 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhmZfLM7N-G5LH8pdDf74… 5/9
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Academic brilliance of faculties and their teaching style

The extra-curricular activities and training given in the college enbled me in the
comprehensive/holistic development of my personality

 Rate the faculty relationship in St. Aloysius College
(Are you still in touch with your faculties at St Aloysius College?  Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum)

Rate the office staff-student relationship in the college
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10 maximum)

03/10/2024, 11:05 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNhmZfLM7N-G5LH8pdDf74… 6/9
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Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

How do you rate the development activities organized by the college for your overall
development
(Rate the activities  organized by the college for your overall development on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum point)

What is the contribution level of institution towards your improvement?
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10  maximum point)

The College Management has taken sincere efforts to improve the infrastructure
facilities of the college
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

The present ambience of the college

The college/management has introduced sufficient number of new
courses/programmes to meet the requirement of the modern times 

The college has taken genuine efforts to uplift the socially deadvantaged and
economically weak section of the society
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Stronly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

This form was created inside of St.Aloysius College Elthuruth.

The college has an efficiently functioning and well connected Alumni Association and
support the college in all the academic endevours

Does the college management provide opportunities/occasions to host alumni meetup
annually?

Your suggestions/comments/recommendations to improve Academic
Ambience/Teaching and Learning Process/Infrastructure Facilities in the College

Forms
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nairnandha@gmail.com 

Pursuing job

Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College,
Elthuruth -(2022-2023)
Alumni feedback form on various aspects of our college in terms of curriculum,Teaching and Learning 
Process/Infrastructure is given below. All the alumni of the colleges may kindly respond to all the  
questions given below. Each question has multiple responses, choose the most appropriate one.In 
some questions you need to rate the parameter on a 10 point scale. 

e-mail Address *

Present Occupation

03/10/2024, 11:07 Alumni Feedback Form- St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth -(2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1n8WXEPa6OMey_6CVBjrEqUZ9GSTjckmPs3619NfXBWw/edit#response=ACYDBNjPQ2msieqAmi3eheAk6tzx… 1/9
65

Sample 4 (2022-23)

HP1
Aloysius Stamp



Pre-Degree

B.A

BBA

B.Sc

B.Voc

M.A

M.Sc

M.Com

PhD

Name of the Degree Awarded *
(Provide the name of the programme/degree you completed from St Aloysius College)
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English

Multimedia

Economics

Administration(HRM)

Administration(Finance)

Commerce

Commerce(Banking and Insurance)

Commerce(Computer Application)

Commerce(Co-operation)

Commerce(Finance)

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

Botany and Computational Biology

Statistics

Psychology

Nursery & Ornamental Fish Farming

Gemology

Jewellery Designing

The Subject Area of the Programme *
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Did the academic environment of the college encourages self- learning, sports, games,
special, culture, technical skills and all-round development of students?

How do you rate the syllabus you studied in relation to the needs of your
profession/industry?

Did the curriculum of the course you studied provide opportunities for experiential
learning such as field trips/internships/project work etc?
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Do you think the syllabus was suitable to acquire the overall knowledge of the subject

Has the syllabus created an interest to pursue higher studies

The library has sufficient number of books for reference purpose
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Academic brilliance of faculties and their teaching style

The extra-curricular activities and training given in the college enbled me in the
comprehensive/holistic development of my personality

 Rate the faculty relationship in St. Aloysius College
(Are you still in touch with your faculties at St Aloysius College?  Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum)

Rate the office staff-student relationship in the college
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10 maximum)
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Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Minimum

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maximum

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

How do you rate the development activities organized by the college for your overall
development
(Rate the activities  organized by the college for your overall development on a 10 point scale with 1
minimum and 10 maximum point)

What is the contribution level of institution towards your improvement?
(Rate it on a 10 point scale with 1 minimum and 10  maximum point)

The College Management has taken sincere efforts to improve the infrastructure
facilities of the college
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

The present ambience of the college

The college/management has introduced sufficient number of new
courses/programmes to meet the requirement of the modern times 

The college has taken genuine efforts to uplift the socially deadvantaged and
economically weak section of the society
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Stronly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Needs Improvement

This form was created inside of St.Aloysius College Elthuruth.

The college has an efficiently functioning and well connected Alumni Association and
support the college in all the academic endevours

Does the college management provide opportunities/occasions to host alumni meetup
annually?

Your suggestions/comments/recommendations to improve Academic
Ambience/Teaching and Learning Process/Infrastructure Facilities in the College

Forms
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Basic Alumni Details

(For this feedback session, we request alumni who graduated from St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth to 
provide their basic details and their programs of study)

athuldevkrishna@gmail.com

Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College,
Elthuruth 2023-2024
Dear Alumni,

Warm greetings from St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth!

We hope you are doing well. As valued members of our alumni community, your feedback is essential 
to us. We invite you to share your thoughts on our institution by completing the Alumni Feedback form. 

Anyone who studied at St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth, in any course and graduated by 2023 is 
considered an alumnus and is invited to participate in the Alumni Feedback form. This applies to all 
former students from the years 1968 to 2023.

Your insights on the curriculum, teaching quality, infrastructure, facilties and student support services 
are vital for our continuous improvement.

Your feedback will help us enhance the educational experience at St. Aloysius College. All responses 
will be confidential and used solely for institutional development.

We greatly appreciate your time and effort. Your contribution is key to shaping the future of our college.

Thank you for your support.

Warm regards,

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) 

St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth

e-mail Address *
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Studdent

Pre-Degree

B.A

BBA

B.Sc

B.Voc

B.Com

M.A

M.Sc

M.Com

PhD

Present Occupation

Name of the Degree Awarded *
(Provide the name of the programme/degree you completed from St Aloysius College)
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English

Multimedia

Economics

BBA HRM

BBA Finance

Commerce( M.Com Finance)

Commerce(Banking and Insurance)

Commerce(Computer Application)

Commerce(Co-operation)

Commerce(B.Com Finance)

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

Botany and Computational Biology

Statistics

Psychology

Nursery & Ornamental Fish Farming

Gemology

Jewellery Designing

The Subject Area of the Programme *
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2021-2024

Feedback on Curriculum,Teaching and Learning Process

In this Alumni Feedback Form session, we aim to evaluate the courses and teaching practices at St. 
Aloysius College, Elthuruth. Our goal is to assess how effectively our curriculum aligns with industry 
trends and equips our students with the skills and knowledge needed for their careers. Please use the 
provided rating scales to evaluate our curriculum and your overall teaching and learning experience at 
St. Aloysius. Your feedback is crucial for improving the quality of our programs.

Rating Scales:

Agreement: 5 - Strongly Agree; 4 - Agree; 3 - Not Sure; 2 - Disagree; 1 - Strongly Disagree.
Quality: 5 - Excellent; 4 - Very Good; 3 - Good; 2 - Average; 1 - Needs Improvement.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Batch *
( If you attended St. Aloysius College, for example, between 1990 and 1993, please indicate your batch
year as 1990-1993. )

The syllabus is well-organized and appropriate for the course.   *
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

The teachers' involvement in enhancing your subject knowledge.   *

Overall quality of the Teaching and Learning Process *

Student-Teacher Relationship *
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Academic brilliance of faculties and their teaching style *

Academic Environment of the College *

How do you rate the syllabus you studied in relation to the needs of your
profession/industry?

*
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Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Feedback on College Infrastructure/Facilities/Student Support

How well the curriculum relates to real-world situations? *

Did the curriculum of the course you studied provide opportunities for experiential
learning such as field trips/internships/project work etc?

*

Has the syllabus created an interest to pursue higher studies *
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In this section of the Alumni Feedback Form, we are focusing on evaluating our college's infrastructure 
and facilities. Please use the provided rating scales to assess the quality of our infrastructure and 
student support services you experienced during your time at St. Aloysius. Your feedback is essential 
for enhancing our facilities and is integral to our ongoing efforts to improve overall quality.
Rating Scales:

Agreement: 5 - Strongly Agree; 4 - Agree; 3 - Not Sure; 2 - Disagree; 1 - Strongly Disagree.
Quality: 5 - Excellent; 4 - Very Good; 3 - Good; 2 - Average; 1 - Needs Improvement.

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The impact of college academic activities on my professional development *

The library has sufficient number of books for reference purpose *
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The extracurricular activities and training provided by the college contributed to the
comprehensive/holistic development of my personality.  

*

The college's efforts in organizing sports and games activities.   *

The College Management has taken sincere efforts to improve the infrastructure
facilities of the college

*
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The present ambience of the college *

The college/management has introduced sufficient number of new
courses/programmes to meet the requirement of the modern times 

*

The college has taken genuine efforts to uplift the socially deadvantaged and
economically weak section of the society

*
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Stronly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

This form was created inside of St.Aloysius College Elthuruth.

The college's Alumni Association operates efficiently and supports the institution in
all academic endeavors.  

*

Does the college management provide opportunities/occasions to host alumni meetup
annually?

*

Your suggestions/comments/recommendations to improve Academic
Ambience/Teaching and Learning Process/Infrastructure Facilities in the College 

Forms
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Basic Alumni Details

(For this feedback session, we request alumni who graduated from St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth to 
provide their basic details and their programs of study)

anaghasasikumar436@gmail.com 

Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College,
Elthuruth 2023-2024
Dear Alumni,

Warm greetings from St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth!

We hope you are doing well. As valued members of our alumni community, your feedback is essential 
to us. We invite you to share your thoughts on our institution by completing the Alumni Feedback form. 

Anyone who studied at St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth, in any course and graduated by 2023 is 
considered an alumnus and is invited to participate in the Alumni Feedback form. This applies to all 
former students from the years 1968 to 2023.

Your insights on the curriculum, teaching quality, infrastructure, facilties and student support services 
are vital for our continuous improvement.

Your feedback will help us enhance the educational experience at St. Aloysius College. All responses 
will be confidential and used solely for institutional development.

We greatly appreciate your time and effort. Your contribution is key to shaping the future of our college.

Thank you for your support.

Warm regards,

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) 

St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth

e-mail Address *
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Processing Associate - Immigration 

Pre-Degree

B.A

BBA

B.Sc

B.Voc

B.Com

M.A

M.Sc

M.Com

PhD

Present Occupation

Name of the Degree Awarded *
(Provide the name of the programme/degree you completed from St Aloysius College)
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English

Multimedia

Economics

BBA HRM

BBA Finance

Commerce( M.Com Finance)

Commerce(Banking and Insurance)

Commerce(Computer Application)

Commerce(Co-operation)

Commerce(B.Com Finance)

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

Botany and Computational Biology

Statistics

Psychology

Nursery & Ornamental Fish Farming

Gemology

Jewellery Designing

The Subject Area of the Programme *

01/10/2024, 12:27 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth 2023-2024

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NcoOQUienL31fjXP1B8RELAVA-ArvyUsQlsq5p3n7gM/edit#response=ACYDBNjt16XciyuJOBejoxNuJ9bBNAw… 3/11
88

HP1
Aloysius Stamp



2020-2022

Feedback on Curriculum,Teaching and Learning Process

In this Alumni Feedback Form session, we aim to evaluate the courses and teaching practices at St. 
Aloysius College, Elthuruth. Our goal is to assess how effectively our curriculum aligns with industry 
trends and equips our students with the skills and knowledge needed for their careers. Please use the 
provided rating scales to evaluate our curriculum and your overall teaching and learning experience at 
St. Aloysius. Your feedback is crucial for improving the quality of our programs.

Rating Scales:

Agreement: 5 - Strongly Agree; 4 - Agree; 3 - Not Sure; 2 - Disagree; 1 - Strongly Disagree.
Quality: 5 - Excellent; 4 - Very Good; 3 - Good; 2 - Average; 1 - Needs Improvement.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Batch *
( If you attended St. Aloysius College, for example, between 1990 and 1993, please indicate your batch
year as 1990-1993. )

The syllabus is well-organized and appropriate for the course.   *
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

The teachers' involvement in enhancing your subject knowledge.   *

Overall quality of the Teaching and Learning Process *

Student-Teacher Relationship *
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Academic brilliance of faculties and their teaching style *

Academic Environment of the College *

How do you rate the syllabus you studied in relation to the needs of your
profession/industry?

*
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Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Feedback on College Infrastructure/Facilities/Student Support

How well the curriculum relates to real-world situations? *

Did the curriculum of the course you studied provide opportunities for experiential
learning such as field trips/internships/project work etc?

*

Has the syllabus created an interest to pursue higher studies *
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In this section of the Alumni Feedback Form, we are focusing on evaluating our college's infrastructure 
and facilities. Please use the provided rating scales to assess the quality of our infrastructure and 
student support services you experienced during your time at St. Aloysius. Your feedback is essential 
for enhancing our facilities and is integral to our ongoing efforts to improve overall quality.
Rating Scales:

Agreement: 5 - Strongly Agree; 4 - Agree; 3 - Not Sure; 2 - Disagree; 1 - Strongly Disagree.
Quality: 5 - Excellent; 4 - Very Good; 3 - Good; 2 - Average; 1 - Needs Improvement.

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The impact of college academic activities on my professional development *

The library has sufficient number of books for reference purpose *
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The extracurricular activities and training provided by the college contributed to the
comprehensive/holistic development of my personality.  

*

The college's efforts in organizing sports and games activities.   *

The College Management has taken sincere efforts to improve the infrastructure
facilities of the college

*
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The present ambience of the college *

The college/management has introduced sufficient number of new
courses/programmes to meet the requirement of the modern times 

*

The college has taken genuine efforts to uplift the socially deadvantaged and
economically weak section of the society

*

01/10/2024, 12:27 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth 2023-2024

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NcoOQUienL31fjXP1B8RELAVA-ArvyUsQlsq5p3n7gM/edit#response=ACYDBNjt16XciyuJOBejoxNuJ9bBNA… 10/11
95

HP1
Aloysius Stamp



Stronly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Nil

This form was created inside of St.Aloysius College Elthuruth.

The college's Alumni Association operates efficiently and supports the institution in
all academic endeavors.  

*

Does the college management provide opportunities/occasions to host alumni meetup
annually?

*

Your suggestions/comments/recommendations to improve Academic
Ambience/Teaching and Learning Process/Infrastructure Facilities in the College 

Forms
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Basic Alumni Details

(For this feedback session, we request alumni who graduated from St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth to 
provide their basic details and their programs of study)

niranjandkrishna@gmail.com

Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College,
Elthuruth 2023-2024
Dear Alumni,

Warm greetings from St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth!

We hope you are doing well. As valued members of our alumni community, your feedback is essential 
to us. We invite you to share your thoughts on our institution by completing the Alumni Feedback form. 

Anyone who studied at St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth, in any course and graduated by 2023 is 
considered an alumnus and is invited to participate in the Alumni Feedback form. This applies to all 
former students from the years 1968 to 2023.

Your insights on the curriculum, teaching quality, infrastructure, facilties and student support services 
are vital for our continuous improvement.

Your feedback will help us enhance the educational experience at St. Aloysius College. All responses 
will be confidential and used solely for institutional development.

We greatly appreciate your time and effort. Your contribution is key to shaping the future of our college.

Thank you for your support.

Warm regards,

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) 

St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth

e-mail Address *
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Nil

Pre-Degree

B.A

BBA

B.Sc

B.Voc

B.Com

M.A

M.Sc

M.Com

PhD

Present Occupation

Name of the Degree Awarded *
(Provide the name of the programme/degree you completed from St Aloysius College)
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English

Multimedia

Economics

BBA HRM

BBA Finance

Commerce( M.Com Finance)

Commerce(Banking and Insurance)

Commerce(Computer Application)

Commerce(Co-operation)

Commerce(B.Com Finance)

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

Botany and Computational Biology

Statistics

Psychology

Nursery & Ornamental Fish Farming

Gemology

Jewellery Designing

The Subject Area of the Programme *
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2021-2024

Feedback on Curriculum,Teaching and Learning Process

In this Alumni Feedback Form session, we aim to evaluate the courses and teaching practices at St. 
Aloysius College, Elthuruth. Our goal is to assess how effectively our curriculum aligns with industry 
trends and equips our students with the skills and knowledge needed for their careers. Please use the 
provided rating scales to evaluate our curriculum and your overall teaching and learning experience at 
St. Aloysius. Your feedback is crucial for improving the quality of our programs.

Rating Scales:

Agreement: 5 - Strongly Agree; 4 - Agree; 3 - Not Sure; 2 - Disagree; 1 - Strongly Disagree.
Quality: 5 - Excellent; 4 - Very Good; 3 - Good; 2 - Average; 1 - Needs Improvement.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Batch *
( If you attended St. Aloysius College, for example, between 1990 and 1993, please indicate your batch
year as 1990-1993. )

The syllabus is well-organized and appropriate for the course.   *
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

The teachers' involvement in enhancing your subject knowledge.   *

Overall quality of the Teaching and Learning Process *

Student-Teacher Relationship *
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Academic brilliance of faculties and their teaching style *

Academic Environment of the College *

How do you rate the syllabus you studied in relation to the needs of your
profession/industry?

*
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Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Feedback on College Infrastructure/Facilities/Student Support

How well the curriculum relates to real-world situations? *

Did the curriculum of the course you studied provide opportunities for experiential
learning such as field trips/internships/project work etc?

*

Has the syllabus created an interest to pursue higher studies *
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In this section of the Alumni Feedback Form, we are focusing on evaluating our college's infrastructure 
and facilities. Please use the provided rating scales to assess the quality of our infrastructure and 
student support services you experienced during your time at St. Aloysius. Your feedback is essential 
for enhancing our facilities and is integral to our ongoing efforts to improve overall quality.
Rating Scales:

Agreement: 5 - Strongly Agree; 4 - Agree; 3 - Not Sure; 2 - Disagree; 1 - Strongly Disagree.
Quality: 5 - Excellent; 4 - Very Good; 3 - Good; 2 - Average; 1 - Needs Improvement.

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The impact of college academic activities on my professional development *

The library has sufficient number of books for reference purpose *
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The extracurricular activities and training provided by the college contributed to the
comprehensive/holistic development of my personality.  

*

The college's efforts in organizing sports and games activities.   *

The College Management has taken sincere efforts to improve the infrastructure
facilities of the college

*
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The present ambience of the college *

The college/management has introduced sufficient number of new
courses/programmes to meet the requirement of the modern times 

*

The college has taken genuine efforts to uplift the socially deadvantaged and
economically weak section of the society

*
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Stronly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

This form was created inside of St.Aloysius College Elthuruth.

The college's Alumni Association operates efficiently and supports the institution in
all academic endeavors.  

*

Does the college management provide opportunities/occasions to host alumni meetup
annually?

*

Your suggestions/comments/recommendations to improve Academic
Ambience/Teaching and Learning Process/Infrastructure Facilities in the College 

Forms
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Basic Alumni Details

(For this feedback session, we request alumni who graduated from St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth to 
provide their basic details and their programs of study)

anjalivaikkattil93@gmail.com

Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College,
Elthuruth 2023-2024
Dear Alumni,

Warm greetings from St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth!

We hope you are doing well. As valued members of our alumni community, your feedback is essential 
to us. We invite you to share your thoughts on our institution by completing the Alumni Feedback form. 

Anyone who studied at St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth, in any course and graduated by 2023 is 
considered an alumnus and is invited to participate in the Alumni Feedback form. This applies to all 
former students from the years 1968 to 2023.

Your insights on the curriculum, teaching quality, infrastructure, facilties and student support services 
are vital for our continuous improvement.

Your feedback will help us enhance the educational experience at St. Aloysius College. All responses 
will be confidential and used solely for institutional development.

We greatly appreciate your time and effort. Your contribution is key to shaping the future of our college.

Thank you for your support.

Warm regards,

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) 

St. Aloysius College, Elthuruth

e-mail Address *
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Full Stack Developer 

Pre-Degree

B.A

BBA

B.Sc

B.Voc

B.Com

M.A

M.Sc

M.Com

PhD

Present Occupation

Name of the Degree Awarded *
(Provide the name of the programme/degree you completed from St Aloysius College)
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English

Multimedia

Economics

BBA HRM

BBA Finance

Commerce( M.Com Finance)

Commerce(Banking and Insurance)

Commerce(Computer Application)

Commerce(Co-operation)

Commerce(B.Com Finance)

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

Botany and Computational Biology

Statistics

Psychology

Nursery & Ornamental Fish Farming

Gemology

Jewellery Designing

The Subject Area of the Programme *
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2011-2014

Feedback on Curriculum,Teaching and Learning Process

In this Alumni Feedback Form session, we aim to evaluate the courses and teaching practices at St. 
Aloysius College, Elthuruth. Our goal is to assess how effectively our curriculum aligns with industry 
trends and equips our students with the skills and knowledge needed for their careers. Please use the 
provided rating scales to evaluate our curriculum and your overall teaching and learning experience at 
St. Aloysius. Your feedback is crucial for improving the quality of our programs.

Rating Scales:

Agreement: 5 - Strongly Agree; 4 - Agree; 3 - Not Sure; 2 - Disagree; 1 - Strongly Disagree.
Quality: 5 - Excellent; 4 - Very Good; 3 - Good; 2 - Average; 1 - Needs Improvement.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Batch *
( If you attended St. Aloysius College, for example, between 1990 and 1993, please indicate your batch
year as 1990-1993. )

The syllabus is well-organized and appropriate for the course.   *
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

The teachers' involvement in enhancing your subject knowledge.   *

Overall quality of the Teaching and Learning Process *

Student-Teacher Relationship *
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Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Academic brilliance of faculties and their teaching style *

Academic Environment of the College *

How do you rate the syllabus you studied in relation to the needs of your
profession/industry?

*
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Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Feedback on College Infrastructure/Facilities/Student Support

How well the curriculum relates to real-world situations? *

Did the curriculum of the course you studied provide opportunities for experiential
learning such as field trips/internships/project work etc?

*

Has the syllabus created an interest to pursue higher studies *
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In this section of the Alumni Feedback Form, we are focusing on evaluating our college's infrastructure 
and facilities. Please use the provided rating scales to assess the quality of our infrastructure and 
student support services you experienced during your time at St. Aloysius. Your feedback is essential 
for enhancing our facilities and is integral to our ongoing efforts to improve overall quality.
Rating Scales:

Agreement: 5 - Strongly Agree; 4 - Agree; 3 - Not Sure; 2 - Disagree; 1 - Strongly Disagree.
Quality: 5 - Excellent; 4 - Very Good; 3 - Good; 2 - Average; 1 - Needs Improvement.

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The impact of college academic activities on my professional development *

The library has sufficient number of books for reference purpose *
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The extracurricular activities and training provided by the college contributed to the
comprehensive/holistic development of my personality.  

*

The college's efforts in organizing sports and games activities.   *

The College Management has taken sincere efforts to improve the infrastructure
facilities of the college

*

01/10/2024, 12:29 Alumni Feedback Form-St Aloysius College, Elthuruth 2023-2024

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NcoOQUienL31fjXP1B8RELAVA-ArvyUsQlsq5p3n7gM/edit#response=ACYDBNhVUh8ugsocMP_ralEUbVhA5… 9/11
116

HP1
Aloysius Stamp



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The present ambience of the college *

The college/management has introduced sufficient number of new
courses/programmes to meet the requirement of the modern times 

*

The college has taken genuine efforts to uplift the socially deadvantaged and
economically weak section of the society

*
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Stronly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Sure

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

This form was created inside of St.Aloysius College Elthuruth.

The college's Alumni Association operates efficiently and supports the institution in
all academic endeavors.  

*

Does the college management provide opportunities/occasions to host alumni meetup
annually?

*

Your suggestions/comments/recommendations to improve Academic
Ambience/Teaching and Learning Process/Infrastructure Facilities in the College 
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